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CRMA - FULL-TIME POSITION
Great hourly rate, extra $1.00/hour on
weekends, $.50/hour for overnight
shifts AND $100.00 sign on bonus.

Send resume to
jsmith@northernpinescare.com

DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONALS:
The Getchell Agency, Inc. provides res-
idential support services to adults with
intellectual and physical disabilities.
The Getchell Agency enhances the
lives of individuals by providing the
highest quality support services that
optimizes their well-being and com-
munity involvement. We train and
provide support staff to assist people
with their daily needs including per-
sonal care, community inclusion, ac-
tivities and skill building. Applications
and a job description can be obtained
at 1221 Broadway, Bangor, ME. We
have 7 day on/7 day off live in posi-
tions, as well as shift work and awake
overnight positions. For more infor-
mation and an application, please visit
our website at getchellagency.com. or
call 945-0730 or contact Sue Jackson
Staffing Coordinator at 944-1883

DSP Openings for P/T, F/T, and Per
Diem for our home support & a Culi-
nary Specialist for our day program.
Contact info@citizensofmaine.com or

862-2360

LOVING COUPLES
The Getchell Agency, Inc. provides res-
idential support services to adults with
intellectual and physical disabilities.
The Getchell Agency enhances the
lives of individuals by providing the
highest quality support services that
optimizes their well-being and com-
munity involvement. We train and pro-
vide support staff to assist people with
their daily needs including personal
care, community inclusion, activities
and skill building. Applications and a
job description can be obtained at
1221 Broadway, Bangor, ME. We have
7 day on/7 day off live in positions, as
well as shift work and awake overnight
positions for loving couples to work
with our clients. For more information
and an application, please visit our
website at getchellagency.com. or call
207-945-0730 or contact Sue Jackson
Staffing Coordinator at 207-944-1883

MEDICAL ASSISTANT ORONO, Derma-
tology practice seeks individual to pro-
v i d e q u a l i t y p a t i e n t c a r e
wayne@penobscotderm.com

MEDICAL BILLER/CODER - F/T Experi-
enced & dedicated for general surgery
practice. Ability to multi-task & possess
a background in med. billing/coding/
terminology. Exc. benefit pkg. Resume:
Office Mgr, Bangor Surgical Assoc., 358
Broadway, Ste 306, Bangor, ME 04401

MEDICAL RECEPTIONIST ORONO Busy
dermatology practice. PRIOR MEDICAL
FRONT OFFICE EXPERIENCE RE-
QUIRED. wayne@penobscotderm.com

Sales/Telemarketing 125

SALES AGENT, ASSOCIATE BROKER
OR BROKER - Licensed & highly moti-
vated to join our team! Well establish-
ed company w/over 200 listings. Call
Donna at DeWitt-Jones Realty, 943-
5225 or donnajones53@gmail.com

SALES CONSULTANT to join our fast-
paced team: sales exp. a must, build-
ing and home sales a PLUS! 667-7870
Enjoy coming to work again! 667-7870
www.broughmanbuilders.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210

BANGOR 1st flr, front, sm. cozy eff.
clean, neat, quiet. heat/utils pd. plowed
$520. No smoke/pets. 356-5117

BANGOR Furn., clean, utils. pd., 1 occu-
pancy, no smoke, heavy drinking, pets.
Lease, dep., refs. $495-$510. 989-6387

BANGOR
effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

OLD TOWN Fully furnished. 1 BR, 3/4
bath, w/full kitchen. $650 month no de-
posit. 827-5930 leave message.

Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 BR Eagle Crest apts., fur-
nished, housewares & utils. incl. inter-
net & cable. 1 mile from EMMC & Mall.
Starting at $345 weekly or $1095
monthly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

BANGOR Room for rent, furnished,
parking. Heats, lights, cable included.
$135/week. 207-942-8361

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR
PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $875-$900 + dep.

945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
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